
No. 6 チーム　イチマル
余語　吉和/戸村　秀樹/楠

決勝  (S部門)

周回数
総合 部門別

通過タイム ラップタイム

２００６徳島ミニバイクレース耐久大会

●チーム別ラップタイム通過順位リスト

平均時速

（km/h)(mm:ss:000)(h:mm:ss.000)

通過順位

11 1 0:00:46.383 00:46.383 63.64
21 1 0:01:24.009 00:37.626 78.46
31 1 0:02:01.098 00:37.089 79.59
41 1 0:02:38.053 00:36.955 79.88
51 1 0:03:14.951 00:36.898 80.00
61 1 0:03:51.972 00:37.021 79.74
71 1 0:04:29.127 00:37.155 79.45
81 1 0:05:05.769 00:36.642 80.56
91 1 0:05:42.513 00:36.744 80.34
101 1 0:06:19.297 00:36.784 80.25
111 1 0:06:55.984 00:36.687 80.46
121 1 0:07:32.778 00:36.794 80.23
131 1 0:08:09.293 00:36.515 80.84
141 1 0:08:46.550 00:37.257 79.23
151 1 0:09:23.050 00:36.500 80.88
161 1 0:09:59.796 00:36.746 80.34
171 1 0:10:36.518 00:36.722 80.39
181 1 0:11:13.385 00:36.867 80.07
191 1 0:11:50.053 00:36.668 80.51
201 1 0:12:27.111 00:37.058 79.66
211 1 0:13:03.755 00:36.644 80.56
221 1 0:13:40.331 00:36.576 80.71
231 1 0:14:16.874 00:36.543 80.78
241 1 0:14:53.334 00:36.460 80.97
251 1 0:15:29.887 00:36.553 80.76
261 1 0:16:06.588 00:36.701 80.43
271 1 0:16:43.272 00:36.684 80.47
281 1 0:17:19.982 00:36.710 80.41
291 1 0:17:57.072 00:37.090 79.59
301 1 0:18:34.804 00:37.732 78.24
311 1 0:19:11.762 00:36.958 79.87
321 1 0:19:48.890 00:37.128 79.51
331 1 0:20:26.319 00:37.429 78.87
341 1 0:21:05.102 00:38.783 76.12
351 1 0:21:42.970 00:37.868 77.96
361 1 0:22:21.214 00:38.244 77.19
371 1 0:23:09.941 00:48.727 60.58
384 4 0:23:50.311 00:40.370 73.12
394 4 0:24:29.705 00:39.394 74.94
404 4 0:25:10.593 00:40.888 72.20
413 3 0:25:50.364 00:39.771 74.22
423 3 0:26:29.967 00:39.603 74.54
433 3 0:27:10.075 00:40.108 73.60
443 3 0:27:49.645 00:39.570 74.60
453 3 0:28:29.133 00:39.488 74.76
463 3 0:29:08.703 00:39.570 74.60
473 3 0:29:48.873 00:40.170 73.49
483 3 0:30:28.191 00:39.318 75.08
493 3 0:31:07.716 00:39.525 74.69
503 3 0:31:47.364 00:39.648 74.46
513 3 0:32:26.335 00:38.971 75.75
523 3 0:33:05.963 00:39.628 74.49
533 3 0:33:45.539 00:39.576 74.59
543 3 0:34:24.876 00:39.337 75.04
553 3 0:35:04.528 00:39.652 74.45
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No. 6 チーム　イチマル
余語　吉和/戸村　秀樹/楠
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563 3 0:35:44.160 00:39.632 74.49
573 3 0:36:23.612 00:39.452 74.83
583 3 0:37:03.210 00:39.598 74.55
593 3 0:37:42.278 00:39.068 75.56
603 3 0:38:21.521 00:39.243 75.22
613 3 0:39:00.844 00:39.323 75.07
623 3 0:39:39.764 00:38.920 75.85
633 3 0:40:18.555 00:38.791 76.10
643 3 0:40:57.631 00:39.076 75.55
653 3 0:41:37.031 00:39.400 74.92
663 3 0:42:16.377 00:39.346 75.03
673 3 0:42:56.438 00:40.061 73.69
683 3 0:43:36.357 00:39.919 73.95
693 3 0:44:16.137 00:39.780 74.21
704 4 0:45:12.219 00:56.082 52.64
714 4 0:45:55.035 00:42.816 68.95
724 4 0:46:37.930 00:42.895 68.82
734 4 0:47:19.890 00:41.960 70.35
744 4 0:48:01.640 00:41.750 70.71
755 5 0:48:45.531 00:43.891 67.26
765 5 0:49:26.932 00:41.401 71.30
775 5 0:50:08.701 00:41.769 70.67
785 5 0:50:50.339 00:41.638 70.90
795 5 0:51:32.314 00:41.975 70.33
806 6 0:52:13.872 00:41.558 71.03
816 6 0:52:56.991 00:43.119 68.46
826 6 0:53:40.581 00:43.590 67.72
836 6 0:54:21.302 00:40.721 72.49
846 6 0:55:02.112 00:40.810 72.34
857 7 0:55:43.457 00:41.345 71.40
867 7 0:56:24.192 00:40.735 72.47
877 7 0:57:05.054 00:40.862 72.24
887 7 0:57:48.888 00:43.834 67.34
897 7 0:58:28.894 00:40.006 73.79
907 7 0:59:09.616 00:40.722 72.49
917 7 0:59:52.516 00:42.900 68.81
927 7 1:00:33.550 00:41.034 71.94
937 7 1:01:14.384 00:40.834 72.29
947 7 1:01:54.511 00:40.127 73.57
957 7 1:02:36.111 00:41.600 70.96
967 7 1:03:17.711 00:41.600 70.96
977 7 1:03:59.249 00:41.538 71.07
987 7 1:04:40.249 00:41.000 72.00
997 7 1:05:21.582 00:41.333 71.42
1007 7 1:06:02.395 00:40.813 72.33
1017 7 1:06:43.123 00:40.728 72.48
1027 7 1:07:23.455 00:40.332 73.19
1037 7 1:08:03.721 00:40.266 73.31
1047 7 1:08:44.056 00:40.335 73.19
1057 7 1:09:25.080 00:41.024 71.96
1067 7 1:10:07.040 00:41.960 70.35
1077 7 1:10:48.348 00:41.308 71.46
1087 7 1:11:29.114 00:40.766 72.41
1097 7 1:12:09.875 00:40.761 72.42
1107 7 1:12:52.184 00:42.309 69.77
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1117 7 1:13:35.693 00:43.509 67.85
1127 7 1:14:18.145 00:42.452 69.54
1137 7 1:15:12.176 00:54.031 54.64
1147 7 1:15:50.595 00:38.419 76.84
1157 7 1:16:27.328 00:36.733 80.36
1167 7 1:17:04.005 00:36.677 80.49
1177 7 1:17:40.623 00:36.618 80.62
1187 7 1:18:17.133 00:36.510 80.85
1197 7 1:18:53.345 00:36.212 81.52
1207 7 1:19:29.881 00:36.536 80.80
1217 7 1:20:06.242 00:36.361 81.19
1227 7 1:20:42.449 00:36.207 81.53
1237 7 1:21:19.469 00:37.020 79.74
1247 7 1:21:56.006 00:36.537 80.79
1257 7 1:22:32.148 00:36.142 81.68
1267 7 1:23:08.464 00:36.316 81.29
1277 7 1:23:44.856 00:36.392 81.12
12810 10 1:26:21.234 02:36.378 18.88
1298 8 1:26:58.312 00:37.078 79.62
1308 8 1:27:34.629 00:36.317 81.28
1318 8 1:28:11.255 00:36.626 80.60
1328 8 1:28:47.286 00:36.031 81.93
1338 8 1:29:23.288 00:36.002 82.00
1348 8 1:29:59.180 00:35.892 82.25
1358 8 1:30:35.060 00:35.880 82.27
1368 8 1:31:11.287 00:36.227 81.49
1378 8 1:31:47.230 00:35.943 82.13
1388 8 1:32:23.084 00:35.854 82.33
1398 8 1:32:59.026 00:35.942 82.13
1408 8 1:33:34.956 00:35.930 82.16
1418 8 1:34:11.052 00:36.096 81.78
1428 8 1:34:46.984 00:35.932 82.16
1438 8 1:35:22.811 00:35.827 82.40
1448 8 1:35:58.909 00:36.098 81.78
1458 8 1:36:34.761 00:35.852 82.34
1468 8 1:37:11.389 00:36.628 80.59
1478 8 1:37:48.217 00:36.828 80.16
1487 7 1:38:24.439 00:36.222 81.50
1497 7 1:39:00.765 00:36.326 81.26
1508 8 1:39:51.122 00:50.357 58.62
1518 8 1:40:33.547 00:42.425 69.58
1528 8 1:41:14.927 00:41.380 71.34
1538 8 1:41:56.582 00:41.655 70.87
1548 8 1:43:30.418 01:33.836 31.46
1558 8 1:44:16.398 00:45.980 64.20
1568 8 1:44:58.144 00:41.746 70.71
1578 8 1:45:39.936 00:41.792 70.64
1588 8 1:46:21.243 00:41.307 71.46
1598 8 1:47:02.849 00:41.606 70.95
1608 8 1:47:44.684 00:41.835 70.56
1619 9 1:48:27.982 00:43.298 68.18
1629 9 1:49:10.820 00:42.838 68.91
1639 9 1:49:53.378 00:42.558 69.36
1649 9 1:50:34.972 00:41.594 70.97
1659 9 1:51:16.149 00:41.177 71.69
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1669 9 1:51:58.167 00:42.018 70.26
1679 9 1:52:42.091 00:43.924 67.21
1689 9 1:53:24.896 00:42.805 68.96
1699 9 1:54:06.678 00:41.782 70.65
1709 9 1:54:48.759 00:42.081 70.15
1719 9 1:55:30.570 00:41.811 70.60
1729 9 1:56:12.506 00:41.936 70.39
1739 9 1:56:54.327 00:41.821 70.59
1749 9 1:57:40.580 00:46.253 63.82
1759 9 1:58:21.843 00:41.263 71.54
1769 9 1:59:03.240 00:41.397 71.31
1779 9 1:59:44.281 00:41.041 71.93
17810 10 2:01:09.083 01:24.802 34.81
17910 10 2:01:50.583 00:41.500 71.13
18010 10 2:02:31.443 00:40.860 72.25
18110 10 2:03:11.094 00:39.651 74.45
18210 10 2:03:50.639 00:39.545 74.65
18310 10 2:04:30.305 00:39.666 74.42
18410 10 2:05:10.929 00:40.624 72.67
18510 10 2:05:50.424 00:39.495 74.74
18610 10 2:06:30.215 00:39.791 74.19
18710 10 2:07:09.671 00:39.456 74.82
18810 10 2:07:50.081 00:40.410 73.05
18910 10 2:08:30.556 00:40.475 72.93
19010 10 2:09:10.153 00:39.597 74.55
19110 10 2:09:50.545 00:40.392 73.08
19210 10 2:10:29.690 00:39.145 75.41
19310 10 2:11:08.826 00:39.136 75.43
19410 10 2:11:49.452 00:40.626 72.66
19510 10 2:12:28.881 00:39.429 74.87
19610 10 2:13:08.372 00:39.491 74.75
19710 10 2:13:48.325 00:39.953 73.89
19810 10 2:14:28.122 00:39.797 74.18
19910 10 2:15:08.008 00:39.886 74.01
20010 10 2:15:47.306 00:39.298 75.12
20110 10 2:16:27.138 00:39.832 74.11
20210 10 2:17:07.144 00:40.006 73.79
20310 10 2:17:46.824 00:39.680 74.40
20410 10 2:18:29.025 00:42.201 69.95
20510 10 2:19:09.341 00:40.316 73.22
20610 10 2:19:50.186 00:40.845 72.27
20710 10 2:20:31.724 00:41.538 71.07
20810 10 2:21:22.513 00:50.789 58.12
20910 10 2:21:59.333 00:36.820 80.17
21010 10 2:22:35.548 00:36.215 81.51
21110 10 2:23:11.526 00:35.978 82.05
21210 10 2:23:47.424 00:35.898 82.23
21310 10 2:24:23.567 00:36.143 81.68
21410 10 2:24:59.892 00:36.325 81.27
21510 10 2:25:36.439 00:36.547 80.77
21610 10 2:26:12.606 00:36.167 81.62
21710 10 2:26:48.707 00:36.101 81.77
21810 10 2:27:25.228 00:36.521 80.83
21910 10 2:28:01.366 00:36.138 81.69
22010 10 2:28:37.558 00:36.192 81.56

4 / 5 ページ



No. 6 チーム　イチマル
余語　吉和/戸村　秀樹/楠

決勝  (S部門)

周回数
総合 部門別

通過タイム ラップタイム

２００６徳島ミニバイクレース耐久大会

●チーム別ラップタイム通過順位リスト

平均時速

（km/h)(mm:ss:000)(h:mm:ss.000)

通過順位

22110 10 2:29:13.734 00:36.176 81.60
2229 9 2:29:50.298 00:36.564 80.74
2239 9 2:30:26.420 00:36.122 81.72
2249 9 2:31:02.827 00:36.407 81.08
2259 9 2:31:39.218 00:36.391 81.12
2269 9 2:32:15.519 00:36.301 81.32
2279 9 2:32:51.660 00:36.141 81.68
2289 9 2:33:27.670 00:36.010 81.98
2299 9 2:34:03.787 00:36.117 81.73
2309 9 2:34:40.057 00:36.270 81.39
2319 9 2:35:17.065 00:37.008 79.77
2329 9 2:35:53.886 00:36.821 80.17
2339 9 2:36:30.339 00:36.453 80.98
2349 9 2:37:07.136 00:36.797 80.22
2359 9 2:37:44.066 00:36.930 79.94
2369 9 2:38:20.818 00:36.752 80.32
2379 9 2:38:58.060 00:37.242 79.27
2388 8 2:39:36.892 00:38.832 76.02
2399 9 2:40:30.870 00:53.978 54.69
2409 9 2:41:13.802 00:42.932 68.76
2419 9 2:41:54.252 00:40.450 72.98
2429 9 2:42:34.456 00:40.204 73.43
2439 9 2:43:13.938 00:39.482 74.77
2449 9 2:43:54.348 00:40.410 73.05
2459 9 2:44:33.834 00:39.486 74.76
2469 9 2:45:14.142 00:40.308 73.24
2479 9 2:45:53.610 00:39.468 74.79
2489 9 2:46:32.847 00:39.237 75.24
2499 9 2:47:12.592 00:39.745 74.27
2509 9 2:47:52.710 00:40.118 73.58
2519 9 2:48:32.777 00:40.067 73.68
2529 9 2:49:12.106 00:39.329 75.06
2539 9 2:49:51.416 00:39.310 75.10
2549 9 2:50:30.775 00:39.359 75.00
2559 9 2:51:10.129 00:39.354 75.01
2569 9 2:51:49.396 00:39.267 75.18
2579 9 2:52:28.939 00:39.543 74.65
2589 9 2:53:08.265 00:39.326 75.06
2599 9 2:53:47.831 00:39.566 74.61
2609 9 2:54:27.289 00:39.458 74.81
2619 9 2:55:07.566 00:40.277 73.29
2629 9 2:55:46.706 00:39.140 75.42
2639 9 2:56:25.817 00:39.111 75.48
2649 9 2:57:04.988 00:39.171 75.36
2659 9 2:57:43.762 00:38.774 76.13
2669 9 2:58:24.878 00:41.116 71.80
2679 9 2:59:04.503 00:39.625 74.50
2689 9 2:59:44.132 00:39.629 74.49
2699 9 3:00:23.319 00:39.187 75.33
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